Men Sit:

Place Name Surnam Club Category
1 David Chavez ESA Para Sitting M
2 Matheo StaviBrandsoey Florg TIF Para SittingM
3 Alexander  Steinheim  Drgbak-Frogi Para Sitting M
Women Sit:
1 Arna Albertsdottir ISL Para SittingW

Men stand:

1 Kjartan
2 Alexandr

Haugen Fossum IF
Kolyadin KAZ

Para StandingM
Para Standing M

wWw N

FIS-kode Class
100986 LW10.5
101077 LW12
101141 LW12

100747 LW10

100077 LW4
100288 LW4

Race time

00:02:15.4900000
00:02:49.9300000
00:02:53.2400000

00:03:52.6400000

00:04:00.8300000
00:04:33.5000000

Realtime

00:02:35.7370000
00:02:49.9280000
00:02:53.2360000

00:04:30.5080000

00:04:08.2750000
00:04:41.9680000



